
Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 91 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. date of birth

472 MIZRAK Iasmina AUT 20/7/2000
277 TEICHERT Lena AUT 23/4/2000
184 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001
130 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001
28 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001
17 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 21/4/2000

203 CHERNEVA Mila BUL 20/10/2000
TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 13/4/2002

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001
110 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001

CYR Chloe CAN 25/11/2001
GIL SIMARD Mathilde CAN 24/6/2000

53 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN 22/2/2000
103 HU Kathy CAN 31/5/2000

LIU Lily CAN 17/11/2001
114 PUN Matina CAN 12/2/2000
331 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003
327 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003
20 VENTURA Maria ESP 28/2/2000

328 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002
250 FERAUD Sarah FRA 1/1/2000
221 ALBRECHT Anne FRA 26/7/2000
224 BELKHODJA Mona FRA 1/6/2000
247 GLEIZAL Coline FRA 12/8/2000
112 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 22/7/2000
243 RIT Maelle FRA 3/5/2001
61 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 31/3/2000

353 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001
234 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002
347 EASTWOOD Annabel GBR 2/9/2000
139 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 11/5/2000
356 JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001

LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002
183 RODDA Keely GBR 13/3/2001
350 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001
222 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001
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241 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001
348 STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001
239 ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001
236 DUNN Olivia GBR 17/4/2000

MOORE Alice GBR 16/12/2000
228 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19/6/2002
352 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002
351 KHAN Zahra GBR 18/12/2000

CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001
GRAY Cushla GBR 28/3/2001

220 WARE Megan GBR 8/4/2000
75 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 22/1/2000
98 POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000

ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003
31 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001

141 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001
447 BOLTE Hannah GER 27/8/2000
214 FOERSTER Evi GER 14/4/2000
212 KURTH Emily GER 31/5/2001
170 TROMPETA Clara GER 7/2/2000
381 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 17/10/2003
126 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001
291 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 5/3/2000
293 TAYLOR Beth IRL 17/11/2000
311 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002
269 BONANNI Flavia ITA 29/3/2000

CONTE Erica ITA 24/3/2002
70 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002

FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001
154 HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000

HIGO Ami JPN 2/6/2000
ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001

309 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001
OHASHI Ayano JPN 13/1/2000
OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002
TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN 22/12/2000
UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001

413 GROZEVA Ines NED 11/6/2003
300 CHIANG Enli NED 16/2/2004
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100 TALBOT Laura NED 9/5/2000
43 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001

JERONIMO Debora POR 13/6/2001
81 MATEI Maria ROU 14/11/2001

468 NEACSU Mara ROU 12/2/2001
138 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003
47 LUTEA Tania ROU 11/6/2001
77 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 14/9/2000
16 RADU Ioana ROU 21/6/2000

LEE Kar Moon SIN 25/10/2000
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 20/3/2000
GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN 9/6/2000

178 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27/2/2002
215 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR 25/11/2000
343 GRIFFIN Amanda USA 22/9/2000
87 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001
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Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91 fencers)

page 1/3

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001
16 RADU Ioana ROU 21/6/2000
17 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 21/4/2000
20 VENTURA Maria ESP 28/2/2000
28 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001
31 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001
43 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001
47 LUTEA Tania ROU 11/6/2001
53 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN 22/2/2000
61 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 31/3/2000
70 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002
75 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 22/1/2000
77 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 14/9/2000
81 MATEI Maria ROU 14/11/2001
87 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001
98 POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000

100 TALBOT Laura NED 9/5/2000
103 HU Kathy CAN 31/5/2000
110 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001
112 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 22/7/2000
114 PUN Matina CAN 12/2/2000
126 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001
130 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001
138 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003
139 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 11/5/2000
141 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001
154 HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000
170 TROMPETA Clara GER 7/2/2000
178 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27/2/2002
183 RODDA Keely GBR 13/3/2001
184 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001
203 CHERNEVA Mila BUL 20/10/2000
212 KURTH Emily GER 31/5/2001
214 FOERSTER Evi GER 14/4/2000
215 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR 25/11/2000
220 WARE Megan GBR 8/4/2000
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Women's Cadet Sabre
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

221 ALBRECHT Anne FRA 26/7/2000
222 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001
224 BELKHODJA Mona FRA 1/6/2000
228 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19/6/2002
234 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002
236 DUNN Olivia GBR 17/4/2000
239 ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001
241 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001
243 RIT Maelle FRA 3/5/2001
247 GLEIZAL Coline FRA 12/8/2000
250 FERAUD Sarah FRA 1/1/2000
269 BONANNI Flavia ITA 29/3/2000
277 TEICHERT Lena AUT 23/4/2000
291 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 5/3/2000
293 TAYLOR Beth IRL 17/11/2000
300 CHIANG Enli NED 16/2/2004
309 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001
311 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002
327 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003
328 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002
331 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003
343 GRIFFIN Amanda USA 22/9/2000
347 EASTWOOD Annabel GBR 2/9/2000
348 STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001
350 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001
351 KHAN Zahra GBR 18/12/2000
352 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002
353 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001
356 JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001
381 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 17/10/2003
413 GROZEVA Ines NED 11/6/2003
447 BOLTE Hannah GER 27/8/2000
468 NEACSU Mara ROU 12/2/2001
472 MIZRAK Iasmina AUT 20/7/2000

ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003
CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001
CONTE Erica ITA 24/3/2002
CYR Chloe CAN 25/11/2001
FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001
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GIL SIMARD Mathilde CAN 24/6/2000
GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN 9/6/2000
GRAY Cushla GBR 28/3/2001
HIGO Ami JPN 2/6/2000
ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001
JERONIMO Debora POR 13/6/2001
LEE Kar Moon SIN 25/10/2000
LIU Lily CAN 17/11/2001
LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002
MOORE Alice GBR 16/12/2000
OHASHI Ayano JPN 13/1/2000
OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002
TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN 22/12/2000
TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 13/4/2002
UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 20/3/2000
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Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

89 fencers

1 poules: round

89 fencers
13 poules (11 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
71 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 71 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: SANDU Constantin ROU, GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
GIL SIMARD Mathilde CAN  1  4  V  2  V  V 0.500 3 22 4
VENTURA Eva ESP  V  V  2  2  V  1 0.500 -4 20 5
WOOD Molly GBR  3  3  V  V  0  1 0.333 -8 17 6
ILIEVA Yoana BUL  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 25 2
HARA Tomoko JPN  4  0  3  V  3  3 0.167 -7 18 7
BIANCO Annacarla ITA  3  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 3 23 3

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  2
Referee: VERTON Ludovic FRA, GRAHAM Rosalind GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CLEMENT Alex GBR  0  0  1  3  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
KURODA Honoka JPN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2
KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR  V  1  V  V  2  1 0.500 -1 19 4
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR  V  1  3  V  0  3 0.333 -7 17 5
CHIANG Enli NED  V  4  2  3  2  2 0.167 -10 18 6
GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 3
RADU Ioana ROU  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 1

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  3
Referee: MOORE Steven CAN, ROSE Julian GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
MOORE Alice GBR  2  3  2  2  0  V 0.167 -14 14 7
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 1
TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN  V  3  2  1  V  4 0.333 -4 20 5
RODDA Keely GBR  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 3 23 4
MOLINERO Jana ESP  V  0  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 24 2
PANTIS Ilinca ROU  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 6 24 2
TAYLOR Beth IRL  3  2  V  V  2  4 0.333 -5 21 6
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  4
Referee: ALEXE Nicolae ROU, RUAUX Emily GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR  1  2  0  V  1  1 0.167 -19 10 7
LIU Lily CAN  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 9 21 3
CHERNEVA Mila BUL  V  0  V  4  3  0 0.333 -5 17 4
ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR  V  0  0  V  3  0 0.333 -11 13 5
GRIFFIN Amanda USA  4  1  V  4  4  0 0.167 -11 18 6
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 2
VENTURA Maria ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: FERAUD Thomas FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
LILLO Rosario ESP  3  0  V  0  2  4 0.167 -13 14 6
KURTH Emily GER  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ROONEY Juliette GBR  2  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7
CYR Chloe CAN  V  V  3  V  3  4 0.500 6 25 4
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
UMEKITA Mei JPN  V  1  1  V  V  2 0.500 -6 19 5

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  6
Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
EASTWOOD Annabel GBR  0  1  2  3  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
AELVOET Floriane BEL  V  3  2  1  3  V 0.333 -3 19 5
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
FASHOKUN Maia GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
PUN Matina CAN  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 5 25 4
FERAUD Sarah FRA  V  V  3  0  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
OHASHI Ayano JPN  V  2  1  4  3  1 0.167 -11 16 6

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: DOANA Andreea ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
DUNN Olivia GBR  1  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -7 18 6
LEE Kar Moon SIN  V  3  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 23 4
LUSINIER Kelly FRA  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 2
STEWART Catriona GBR  2  1  0  2  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7
OZAKI Seri JPN  V  V  1  V  4  V 0.667 7 25 3
BUITENHUIS Marleen NED  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
FOERSTER Evi GER  V  4  V  V  0  1 0.500 -4 20 5
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Women's Cadet Sabre
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Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: VAN CANN Etienne NED

V/M ind. HS rank
THOMSON Catriona GBR  V  V  4  3  V  0 0.500 2 22 4
TRIFONOVA Viara BUL  1  0  1  1  3  3 0.000 -21 9 7
HU Kathy CAN  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
CORCORAN Erin GBR  V  V  3  0  3  3 0.333 -6 19 5
LUTEA Tania ROU  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 1
OZORNEK Zeynep TUR  2  V  3  V  2  1 0.333 -8 18 6
ISHIBASHI Saki JPN  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  9
Referee: SELIG Michael GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAN Zahra GBR  1  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL  V  V  V  2  4  2 0.500 3 23 3
CONTE Erica ITA  V  3  1  2  V  0 0.333 -7 16 6
WARE Megan GBR  V  1  V  1  3  2 0.333 -4 17 5
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
FUKUDA Hibiki JPN  V  V  2  V  1  0 0.500 -5 18 4
GLEIZAL Coline FRA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 2

Poule No 10    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: DE RIOJA Angela ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
YANG Lumeng GBR  0  V  V  V  4  1 0.500 -1 20 5
LACROIX Mathilde FRA  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 10 26 3
HIGO Ami JPN  3  2  4  3  2  0 0.000 -16 14 7
KHAN Aneesah GBR  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 -1 22 4
MIZRAK Iasmina AUT  0  1  V  2  0  1 0.167 -19 9 6
TSAPATSARI Anika GRE  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
TALBOT Laura NED  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 1

Poule No 11    10:30    piste No  11
Referee: POIZAT Juliette BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
POTTER Sophia GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR  0  1  0  2  3 0.000 -19 6 6
NEACSU Mara ROU  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 21 2
TEICHERT Lena AUT  1  V  2  V  3 0.400 -2 16 5
ALBRECHT Anne FRA  2  V  V  3  4 0.400 -2 19 4
COTOLONI Martina ITA  0  V  4  V  V 0.600 -1 19 3
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 12    10:30    piste No  12
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
MOFFAT Lizzie GBR  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 5 23 2
JOSEPH India GBR  0  3  1  2  0 0.000 -19 6 6
BONANNI Flavia ITA  4  V  4  1  V 0.400 -1 19 5
BOLTE Hannah GER  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 1
BELKHODJA Mona FRA  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 3 20 4
MATEI Maria ROU  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3

Poule No 13    10:30    piste No  13
Referee: HAN Kristina CAN

V/M ind. HS rank
GRAY Cushla GBR  1  1  2  0  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
RIT Maelle FRA  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 9 22 3
GROZEVA Ines NED  V  1  1  2  1  V 0.333 -6 15 5
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ell GBR  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 23 4
TIPISCA Catrinel ROU  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 11 25 2
HIRSCH Sydney USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
CHRISTEA Artemis Carolin GRE  V  0  0  2  1  2 0.167 -17 10 6
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Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 VENTURA Maria ESP 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 1.000 23 30 qualifier
4 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 POTTER Sophia GBR 1.000 20 25 qualifier
6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 1.000 16 30 qualifier
7 GLEIZAL Coline FRA 0.833 20 29 qualifier
8 TALBOT Laura NED 0.833 17 29 qualifier
9 RADU Ioana ROU 0.833 15 29 qualifier

10 KURODA Honoka JPN 0.833 15 27 qualifier
10 LUTEA Tania ROU 0.833 15 27 qualifier
12 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 0.833 13 28 qualifier
13 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN 0.833 12 26 qualifier
13 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 0.833 12 26 qualifier
15 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.833 11 28 qualifier
16 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 0.833 10 27 qualifier
17 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 0.833 9 27 qualifier
18 BOLTE Hannah GER 0.800 9 24 qualifier
19 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 0.667 11 25 qualifier
20 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
21 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 0.667 10 26 qualifier
22 RIT Maelle FRA 0.667 9 22 qualifier
23 LIU Lily CAN 0.667 9 21 qualifier
24 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 0.667 8 26 qualifier
25 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.667 8 25 qualifier
26 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
26 OZAKI Seri JPN 0.667 7 25 qualifier
28 KURTH Emily GER 0.667 7 24 qualifier
29 MOLINERO Jana ESP 0.667 6 24 qualifier
29 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 0.667 6 24 qualifier
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 2/3

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

31 FERAUD Sarah FRA 0.667 6 23 qualifier
31 HU Kathy CAN 0.667 6 23 qualifier
33 PUN Matina CAN 0.667 5 25 qualifier
34 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 0.667 4 25 qualifier
35 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 0.667 4 23 qualifier
36 RODDA Keely GBR 0.667 3 23 qualifier
37 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 0.600 5 23 qualifier
38 NEACSU Mara ROU 0.600 4 21 qualifier
39 MATEI Maria ROU 0.600 3 21 qualifier
40 BELKHODJA Mona FRA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
41 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
42 CYR Chloe CAN 0.500 6 25 qualifier
43 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 0.500 3 23 qualifier
43 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 0.500 3 23 qualifier
45 GIL SIMARD Mathilde CAN 0.500 3 22 qualifier
46 LEE Kar Moon SIN 0.500 2 23 qualifier
47 THOMSON Catriona GBR 0.500 2 22 qualifier
48 KHAN Aneesah GBR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
49 YANG Lumeng GBR 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
50 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
51 FOERSTER Evi GER 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
51 VENTURA Eva ESP 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
53 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
54 UMEKITA Mei JPN 0.500 -6 19 qualifier
55 BONANNI Flavia ITA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
56 ALBRECHT Anne FRA 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
57 TEICHERT Lena AUT 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
58 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
59 TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
60 WARE Megan GBR 0.333 -4 17 qualifier
61 TAYLOR Beth IRL 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
62 CHERNEVA Mila BUL 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
63 CORCORAN Erin GBR 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

64 GROZEVA Ines NED 0.333 -6 15 qualifier
65 DUNN Olivia GBR 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
66 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
67 CONTE Erica ITA 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
68 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
69 WOOD Molly GBR 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
70 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 0.333 -11 13 qualifier
71 HARA Tomoko JPN 0.167 -7 18 qualifier
72 CHIANG Enli NED 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
73 GRIFFIN Amanda USA 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
74 OHASHI Ayano JPN 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
75 LILLO Rosario ESP 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
76 MOORE Alice GBR 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
77 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 0.167 -17 10 eliminated
78 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
79 MIZRAK Iasmina AUT 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
80 HIGO Ami JPN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
81 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
81 JOSEPH India GBR 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
83 EASTWOOD Annabel GBR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
83 STEWART Catriona GBR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
83 TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
86 CLEMENT Alex GBR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
86 GRAY Cushla GBR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
86 ROONEY Juliette GBR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
89 KHAN Zahra GBR 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Women's Cadet Sabre page 1/4

1 VENTURA Maria ESP

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 DUNN Olivia GBR

64 GROZEVA Ines NED    15/5

33 PUN Matina CAN

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 HU Kathy CAN

17 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 KHAN Aneesah GBR

49 YANG Lumeng GBR

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE

9 RADU Ioana ROU

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 ALBRECHT Anne FRA

41 COTOLONI Martina ITA

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 WEE Nicole Sher Tyn SIN

25 CORTEYN Saartje BEL

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 BELKHODJA Mona FRA

57 TEICHERT Lena AUT

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 TALBOT Laura NED

VENTURA Maria

Tableau de 64

GROZEVA Ines
   15/10

PUN Matina

HU Kathy
   15/8

LLEWELLYN Elsie

KHAN Aneesah
   15/10

YANG Lumeng

TSAPATSARI Anika
   15/7

RADU Ioana

ALBRECHT Anne
   15/11

COTOLONI Martina

WEE Nicole Sher Tyn
   15/14

CORTEYN Saartje

BELKHODJA Mona
   15/14

TEICHERT Lena

TALBOT Laura
   15/14

VENTURA Maria

Tableau de 32

PUN Matina

   15/7

LLEWELLYN Elsie

TSAPATSARI Anika

   15/13

RADU Ioana

WEE Nicole Sher Tyn

   15/10

BELKHODJA Mona

TEICHERT Lena

   15/12

VENTURA Maria

Tableau de 16

LLEWELLYN Elsie

   15/1

RADU Ioana

BELKHODJA Mona

   15/10

VENTURA Maria

RADU Ioana



Women's Cadet Sabre page 2/4

5 POTTER Sophia GBR

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 WOOD Molly GBR

60 WARE Megan GBR    15/8

37 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 KURTH Emily GER

21 LACROIX Mathilde FRA

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 BLIZNAKOVA Aneli BUL

53 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 BUITENHUIS Marlee NED

13 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 FOERSTER Evi GER

45 GIL SIMARD Mathild CAN

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 LUSINIER Kelly FRA

29 MOLINERO Jana ESP

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 RODDA Keely GBR

61 TAYLOR Beth IRL

68 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR    15/12

125 --------- ---

4 GUINTCHITSKAIA CAN

POTTER Sophia

Tableau de 64

WARE Megan
   15/8

MOFFAT Lizzie

KURTH Emily
   15/13

LACROIX Mathilde

BLIZNAKOVA Aneli
   15/14

FUKUDA Hibiki

BUITENHUIS Marlee
   15/14

GOH Nicole Li Shyan

FOERSTER Evi
   15/12

GIL SIMARD Mathild

LUSINIER Kelly
   15/9

MOLINERO Jana

RODDA Keely
   15/14

TAYLOR Beth

GUINTCHITSKAIA 
   15/6

POTTER Sophia

Tableau de 32

MOFFAT Lizzie

   15/8

BLIZNAKOVA Aneli

BUITENHUIS Marlee

   15/14

GOH Nicole Li Shyan

LUSINIER Kelly

   15/13

MOLINERO Jana

GUINTCHITSKAIA 

   15/4

POTTER Sophia

Tableau de 16

BLIZNAKOVA Aneli

   15/6

LUSINIER Kelly

GUINTCHITSKAIA 

   15/7

POTTER Sophia

LUSINIER Kelly



Women's Cadet Sabre page 3/4

3 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 CONTE Erica ITA

62 CHERNEVA Mila BUL    15/10

35 ROBBINS WILKINS GBR

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 PANTIS Ilinca ROU

19 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 LEE Kar Moon SIN

51 VENTURA Eva ESP

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN

11 KURODA Honoka JPN

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 UMEKITA Mei JPN

43 BIANCO Annacarla ITA

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 RIT Maelle FRA

27 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 NEACSU Mara ROU

59 TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN

70 ABRAM-MOORE Be GBR    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR

KALOUTA Kalliopi

Tableau de 64

CONTE Erica
   15/6

ROBBINS WILKINS

PANTIS Ilinca
   15/11

TIPISCA Catrinel

LEE Kar Moon
   15/9

VENTURA Eva

ISHIBASHI Saki
   15/12

KURODA Honoka

UMEKITA Mei
   15/5

BIANCO Annacarla

RIT Maelle
   15/12

CORTEYN Jolien

NEACSU Mara
   15/4

ABRAM-MOORE Be

FASHOKUN Maia
   15/4

KALOUTA Kalliopi

Tableau de 32

ROBBINS WILKINS

   15/6

TIPISCA Catrinel

ISHIBASHI Saki

   15/4

KURODA Honoka

BIANCO Annacarla

   15/11

CORTEYN Jolien

FASHOKUN Maia

   15/12

KALOUTA Kalliopi

Tableau de 16

TIPISCA Catrinel

   15/8

KURODA Honoka

CORTEYN Jolien

   15/11

KALOUTA Kalliopi

CORTEYN Jolien
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7 GLEIZAL Coline FRA

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 HARA Tomoko JPN

58 AELVOET Floriane BEL    15/8

39 MATEI Maria ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 OZAKI Seri JPN

23 LIU Lily CAN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 CYR Chloe CAN

55 BONANNI Flavia ITA

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 LUTEA Tania ROU

15 VAN RIJCKEGHEM BEL

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 KURTULMUS Maya TUR

47 THOMSON Catriona GBR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 BOLTE Hannah GER

31 FERAUD Sarah FRA

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 ILIEVA Yoana BUL

63 CORCORAN Erin GBR

66 HASLEGRAVE Phoe GBR    15/10

127 --------- ---

2 HIRSCH Sydney USA

GLEIZAL Coline

Tableau de 64

HARA Tomoko
   15/9

MATEI Maria

OZAKI Seri
   15/11

LIU Lily

CYR Chloe
   15/3

BONANNI Flavia

LUTEA Tania
   15/14

VAN RIJCKEGHEM 

KURTULMUS Maya 
   15/6

THOMSON Catriona

BOLTE Hannah
   15/7

FERAUD Sarah

ILIEVA Yoana
   15/6

HASLEGRAVE Phoe

HIRSCH Sydney
   15/5

GLEIZAL Coline

Tableau de 32

OZAKI Seri

   15/12

LIU Lily

LUTEA Tania

   15/12

VAN RIJCKEGHEM 

BOLTE Hannah

   15/7

ILIEVA Yoana

HIRSCH Sydney

   15/14

GLEIZAL Coline

Tableau de 16

LIU Lily

   15/14

VAN RIJCKEGHEM 

ILIEVA Yoana

   15/7

GLEIZAL Coline

ILIEVA Yoana



Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

page 1/1

1 VENTURA Maria ESP

Tableau final de 8

8 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN    15/4

5 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE

4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL    15/10

3 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/11

7 RADU Ioana ROU

2 LUSINIER Kelly FRA    15/10

VENTURA Maria

Semi-finals

ILIEVA Yoana
   15/12

CORTEYN Jolien

LUSINIER Kelly
   15/14

ILIEVA Yoana

Final

LUSINIER Kelly

   15/11
ILIEVA Yoana



Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

page 1/1

1 PUN Matina CAN

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE    15/7

9 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN

8 TEICHERT Lena AUT    15/10

5 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR

12 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED    15/8

13 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN

4 MOLINERO Jana ESP    15/12

3 ROBBINS WILKINSON Elle GBR

14 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN by abandonment

11 BIANCO Annacarla ITA

6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/8

7 OZAKI Seri JPN

10 LUTEA Tania ROU    15/10

15 BOLTE Hannah GER

2 HIRSCH Sydney USA    15/12

PUN Matina

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

BUITENHUIS Marleen

GOH Nicole Li Shyan

ISHIBASHI Saki

FASHOKUN Maia

OZAKI Seri

HIRSCH Sydney



Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

page 1/1

1 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 PUN Matina CAN    15/2

9 HIRSCH Sydney USA

8 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL    15/9

5 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU

12 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN    15/13

13 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN

4 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR by abandonment

3 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL

14 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN    15/14

11 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

6 LIU Lily CAN    15/9

7 BELKHODJA Mona FRA

10 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/7

15 OZAKI Seri JPN

2 KURODA Honoka JPN    15/7

GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina

Tableaux E-F de 8

HIRSCH Sydney
   15/12

GOH Nicole Li Shyan

ISHIBASHI Saki
   15/12

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

BUITENHUIS Marleen
   15/10

FASHOKUN Maia

OZAKI Seri
   15/6

HIRSCH Sydney

GOH Nicole Li Shyan

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

FASHOKUN Maia



Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

page 1/1

1 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE

Tableau G

8 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL    15/9

5 HIRSCH Sydney USA

4 RADU Ioana ROU    15/9

3 GLEIZAL Coline FRA

6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/14

7 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN

2 POTTER Sophia GBR    15/14

KALOUTA Kalliopi

RADU Ioana

FASHOKUN Maia

GOH Nicole Li Shyan



Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20/6/2001
2 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 22/7/2000
3 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19/10/2001
3 VENTURA Maria ESP 28/2/2000
5 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 22/4/2001
6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 6/1/2001
7 RADU Ioana ROU 21/6/2000
8 GOH Nicole Li Shyan SIN 9/6/2000
9 HIRSCH Sydney USA 1/6/2001

10 POTTER Sophia GBR 24/2/2000
11 GLEIZAL Coline FRA 12/8/2000
12 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 4/4/2001
13 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN 22/2/2000
14 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10/1/2001
15 ISHIBASHI Saki JPN 14/2/2001
16 OZAKI Seri JPN 22/9/2002
17 KURODA Honoka JPN 4/3/2001
18 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2/7/2002
19 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 14/9/2000
20 LIU Lily CAN 17/11/2001
21 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SIN 20/3/2000
22 PUN Matina CAN 12/2/2000
23 BELKHODJA Mona FRA 1/6/2000
24 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 3/6/2001
25 LUTEA Tania ROU 11/6/2001
26 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 5/3/2000
27 BOLTE Hannah GER 27/8/2000
28 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19/11/2002
29 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19/6/2002
30 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 22/1/2000
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 2/3

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

31 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002
32 TEICHERT Lena AUT 23/4/2000
33 TALBOT Laura NED 9/5/2000
34 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 31/3/2000
35 RIT Maelle FRA 3/5/2001
36 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 21/4/2000
37 KURTH Emily GER 31/5/2001
38 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13/8/2003
39 FERAUD Sarah FRA 1/1/2000
39 HU Kathy CAN 31/5/2000
41 RODDA Keely GBR 13/3/2001
42 NEACSU Mara ROU 12/2/2001
43 MATEI Maria ROU 14/11/2001
44 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002
45 CYR Chloe CAN 25/11/2001
46 GIL SIMARD Mathilde CAN 24/6/2000
47 LEE Kar Moon SIN 25/10/2000
48 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19/3/2001
49 KHAN Aneesah GBR 13/10/2002
50 YANG Lumeng GBR 14/2/2001
51 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27/2/2002
52 FOERSTER Evi GER 14/4/2000
52 VENTURA Eva ESP 6/6/2003
54 FUKUDA Hibiki JPN 13/2/2001
55 UMEKITA Mei JPN 8/1/2001
56 BONANNI Flavia ITA 29/3/2000
57 ALBRECHT Anne FRA 26/7/2000
58 WARE Megan GBR 8/4/2000
59 TAYLOR Beth IRL 17/11/2000
60 GROZEVA Ines NED 11/6/2003
61 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 11/5/2000
62 CONTE Erica ITA 24/3/2002
63 ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBR 13/8/2003
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Women's Cadet Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 3/3

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

64 HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000
65 AELVOET Floriane BEL 7/2/2001
66 TOSABAYASHI Riho JPN 22/12/2000
67 CHERNEVA Mila BUL 20/10/2000
68 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18/2/2002
69 DUNN Olivia GBR 17/4/2000
70 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR 25/11/2000
71 WOOD Molly GBR 8/4/2001

72 CHIANG Enli NED 16/2/2004
73 GRIFFIN Amanda USA 22/9/2000
74 OHASHI Ayano JPN 13/1/2000
75 LILLO Rosario ESP 17/2/2003
76 MOORE Alice GBR 16/12/2000
77 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 17/10/2003
78 YANG Sophia Wanyi GBR 15/1/2001
79 MIZRAK Iasmina AUT 20/7/2000
80 HIGO Ami JPN 2/6/2000
81 BLACKMORE Phoebe GBR 1/1/2001
81 JOSEPH India GBR 29/3/2001
83 EASTWOOD Annabel GBR 2/9/2000
83 STEWART Catriona GBR 10/2/2001
83 TRIFONOVA Viara BUL 13/4/2002
86 CLEMENT Alex GBR 7/12/2001
86 GRAY Cushla GBR 28/3/2001
86 ROONEY Juliette GBR 29/6/2001
89 KHAN Zahra GBR 18/12/2000
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Women's Cadet Sabre
GLL Camden Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Saturday 29th October 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name nat. poules matches finales

ALEXE Nicolae ROU 1 5 0

CRAZE Jamie GBR 0 8 0

DE RIOJA Angela ESP 1 6 0

DINEV Nikolai BUL 1 7 0

DOANA Andreea ROU 1 0 0

FERAUD Thomas FRA 1 0 0

GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 1 2 1

GRAHAM Rosalind GBR 1 5 0

HAN Kristina CAN 1 6 0

MOORE Steven CAN 1 9 1

POIZAT Juliette BEL 1 5 0

ROSE Julian GBR 1 6 0

RUAUX Emily GBR 1 6 0

SANCROFT Jennifer GBR 1 6 0

SANDU Constantin ROU 1 6 1

SELIG Michael GBR 1 6 0

VAN CANN Etienne NED 1 7 0

VERTON Ludovic FRA 1 5 0
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